JOINT PURCHASE OF SEAL COATING SERVICES BID TAB

	*Datriot Mai	ntononoo Ino	Hastings Asphalt Capitage Inc		Datriot Dayamant Maintananca		*TAT Enterprises Inc		Countrymon Inc	
Bid No. 18-2194	*Patriot Maintenance Inc. Brian Niminski		Hastings Asphalt Services, Inc. Russell Hastings		Patriot Pavement Maintenance Matt Sollars		*TAT Enterprises, Inc. Terry Todd, Sr.		Countryman Inc. Mary Cofer	
2018 Joint Purchase of Seal Coating Services	405 Washington Blvd.		PO Box 87		825 Seegers Rd.		6546 Cherry Valley Lane		PO Box 1364	
at Various Rockford Park District and	Mundelein, IL 60060		Harvard, IL 60033		Des Plaines, IL 60016		Kingston, IL 60145		Rockford, IL 61105	
Winnebago County Locations	(847) 409-7669		(815) 648-9099		(847) 813-9034		(847) 721-3796		(815) 965-2610	
Opening: Wed., 4/4/18, 2:00 p.m.	patriotmaintenanceinc@yahoo.com		franki@hastingsasphaltservices.com		matt@patriotpavement.net		terry@tatenterpriseinc.com		countryman1@juno.com	
Winnebago County Asphalt Seal Coating										
Base Bid	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1. Hot Rubber Crack Fill, 2,500 LF	\$0.40	\$1,000.00	\$0.40	\$1,000.00	\$0.25	\$625.00	\$0.85	\$2,125.00	\$1.20	\$3,000.00
2. Hot Rubber Crack Fill, 5,000 LF	\$0.40	\$2,000.00	\$0.35	\$1,750.00	\$0.02	\$100.00	\$0.85	\$4,250.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00
3. Seal Coat – First Coat Squeegee, 50,000 SF	\$.038	\$1,900.00	\$0.08	\$4,000.00	\$0.04	\$2,000.00	\$.095	\$4,750.00	\$0.15	\$7,500.00
4. Seal Coat – First Coat Squeegee, 150,000 SF	\$.038	\$5,700.00	\$0.06	\$9,000.00	\$0.04	\$6,000.00	\$.095	\$14,250.00	\$0.09	\$13,500.00
5. Seal Coat – Second Coat Spray, 50,000 SF	\$.038	\$1,900.00	\$0.03	\$1,500.00	\$0.04	\$2,000.00	\$.078	\$3,900.00	\$0.14	\$7,000.00
6. Seal Coat – Second Coat Spray 150,000 SF	\$.038	\$5,700.00	\$0.02	\$3,000.00	\$0.04	\$6,000.00	\$.078	\$11,700.00	\$0.08	\$12,000.00
7. Parking Stall Single Line Striping, 100 priced per stall	\$2.50	\$250.00	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$2.70	\$270.00	\$2.50	\$250.00	\$7.00	\$700.00
8. Parking Stall Single Line Striping, 250 priced per stall	\$2.50	\$625.00	\$2.60	\$650.00	\$2.70	\$675.00	\$2.50	\$625.00	\$6.00	\$1,500.00
9. Stripe Solid Single Center Line, 500 LF	\$0.28	\$140.00	\$0.25	\$125.00	\$0.18	\$90.00	\$0.50	\$325.00	\$0.75	\$375.00
10. Stripe ADA Stall and Access Isle, 1 priced per stall	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$26.00	\$26.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
11. ADA Sign and Post, 1 priced per sign	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
Total:	\$19,330.00		\$21,576.00		\$17,995.00		\$42,420.00		\$50,800.00	
Can meet completion date of October 15, 2018 for all locations?	Yes		Yes		,,.		¥42,420.00		Yes. The bid was put together with the following conditions: 1. One location is assumed. 2. One mobilization per location. 3. Work performed during normal workweek hours, Monday-Friday 7:00am - 3:30pm	
Statement of Warranty / Guarantee:	All material & labor has a one year warranty		All materials and workmanship except that is applied to cracks for a period of 1 year from completion date. This does not include base damage incurred by expansion, contraction, shifting of earth or any other natural causes.				year warranty from date of completion on materials and labor.		year labor and material against chipping, flaking, or abnormal wear.	
Addendum(s) acknowledged?	Yes		Yes				Yes		Yes	
References Provided?	Yes		Yes				Yes		Yes	